
MENU
FRYER CAFE

FLATHEAD

MINI DIM SIMS

SPRING ROLLS 

CALAMARI

CHICKEN TENDERS 

COMBO PACK

 AL SERVED WITH CHIPS AND

SALAD 

WEDGES

18.00

13.50

13.50

16

16

19

16

SLICES

DESSERT SLICES

FOCACCIA

TOASTIE (GF Available)

CROISSANTS

PIZZA- Pepperoni and cheese 

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE ROLLS

ADD CHIPS AND SALAD TO ANY MEAL

FOR EXTRA $8.00  

6.50

7.00

14.00

9.50

9.50

12.00

5.50

COFFEE / TEA

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.50

5.00

5.00

POT OF TEA 

EARL GREY / ENGLISH BREAKFAST 

TEA BAG

SYRUPS & ALT MILK 

VANILLA,HAZELNUT,CARAMEL

SOY,ALMOND,OAT,LACTOSE FREE

EXTRA SHOT

4.50

.50

1.00

OPEN DAILY 10 AM - 10 PM

STAWELL HARNESS
CAFE

 with sour cream & sweet chilli 

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE 

LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

LONG BLACK 

CHAI

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.00

5.50

5.50

CUP MUG ICED COFFEE/ CHOCOLATE 6.00

5.00

SUNDAY 11 AM - 10PM 


